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100m, Weibliche U16 28.05.2022 / 14:05
Finale Wind: I:0,0 m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kammerer Mia-Sophie 2008 AUT TS Lauterach 12,86

2 Hammerer Annalena 2007 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 12,93

3 Malt Hannah 2007 AUT ULC Dornbirn 13,01

4 Nachbaur Elina 2007 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 13,52

5 Eisenheld Eva 2007 AUT TS Bregenz-Stadt 13,80

6 Mager Anna-Lena 2008 AUT SV Lochau 13,83

100m, Männliche U16 28.05.2022 / 14:10
Finale Wind: I:+1,3 m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Seeger Leo 2007 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 12,23

2 Di Stefano Dejan 2007 AUT SMS Bregenz 12,73

3 Wirth Lorenz 2008 AUT TS Lauterach 12,94

4 Müller Luca 2007 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 13,22

5 Sebac-Henry Garris 2008 AUT TS Lustenau 13,28

75m, Weibliche U14 28.05.2022 / 14:15
Finale Wind: I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bernhard Aurelia 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Stadt 10,61

2 Hämmerle Emilia 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 10,72

3 Hehle Laura 2010 AUT SV Lochau 10,88

4 Lang Eva 2009 AUT TS Egg 10,89

5 Salzgeber Amy 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 10,94

6 Romanowski Klara 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Stadt 10,98

75m, Männliche U14 28.05.2022 / 14:20
Finale Wind: I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Klucsik Zsombor 2009 AUT TS Egg 10,63

2 Kaufmann Felix 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 10,85

3 Oblak Linus 2009 AUT TS Lauterach 10,99

4 Eisenheld Erik 2010 AUT SV Lochau 11,00

5 Kitz Paul 2010 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 11,43

6 Schwendinger Lukas 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 11,49

50m, Weibliche U12 28.05.2022 / 14:25
Finale Wind: I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Küng Luisa 2011 AUT TS Egg 7,64

2 Neuwirther Anna 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 7,77

3 Sohm Emma 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 7,95

4 Rhomberg Ella 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 7,99

5 Kitz Pia 2012 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 8,10

6 Gossen Annalena 2011 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 8,23

50m, Männliche U12 28.05.2022 / 14:30
Finale Wind: I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Wirth Julius 2011 AUT TS Lauterach 7,74

2 Dobler Ben 2011 AUT TS Weiler 7,83

3 Müller Christopher 2012 AUT ULC Dornbirn 7,91

4 Akgül Ayaz 2011 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7,93

5 Augustin Elias 2011 AUT TS Bludenz 7,98

Becic Din 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster disq.
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50m, Weibliche U10 28.05.2022 / 14:35
Finale Wind: I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Mayer Macy 2013 AUT VS Feldkirch-Sebastianplatz 8,58

2 Freitag Lucia 2013 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 8,65

3 Rhomberg Ida 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 8,75

3 Sohm Elisa 2013 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 8,75

5 Haas Leonie 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 8,76

6 Seewald Marlene 2013 AUT TS Bregenz-Stadt 9,02

50m, Männliche U10 28.05.2022 / 14:40
Finale Wind: I:- m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Lang David 2013 AUT TS Egg 8,13

2 Mager Pius 2013 AUT SV Lochau 8,30

3 Hunker Leo 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 8,45

4 Müller Theodor 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 8,51

5 Gossen Samuel 2013 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 8,53

6 Ehrne Felix 2013 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 8,55

600m, Weibliche U10 29.05.2022 / 10:45
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Freitag Lucia 2013 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2:12,64

2 Sohm Elisa 2013 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2:13,18

3 Mayer Macy 2013 AUT VS Feldkirch-Sebastianplatz 2:14,00

4 Rhomberg Ida 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2:16,27

5 Haas Leonie 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 2:17,59

6 Breier Josefine 2014 AUT VS Koblach 2:23,93

7 Getzner Anna 2014 AUT TS Bludenz 2:31,05

8 Mair Ina 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2:32,26

600m, Männliche U10 29.05.2022 / 10:50
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Müller Theodor 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2:07,31

2 Schmickl Vincent 2013 AUT TS Egg 2:12,18

3 Ehrne Felix 2013 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:13,48

4 Mager Pius 2013 AUT SV Lochau 2:18,02

5 Schedler Laurenz 2013 AUT TS Egg 2:18,57

6 Lüthi-Behmann Maximilian 2013 AUT TS Egg 2:22,81

7 Oberrauch Felix 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 2:22,96

8 Brotzge Felix 2013 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:27,26

9 Erath Luis 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 2:27,98

600m, Weibliche U12 29.05.2022 / 10:55
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Sohm Emma 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:59,11

2 Neuwirther Anna 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2:01,36

3 Dorn Klara 2012 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:03,52

4 Rhomberg Ella 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2:05,95

5 Kempf Johanna 2012 AUT TS Egg 2:07,66

6 Schabel Aliya 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2:08,94

7 Kitz Pia 2012 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:10,44

8 Kemmer Sophia 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2:11,21

9 Burtscher Annika 2012 AUT TS Weiler 2:14,80

10 Rautenberg Pauline 2012 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:17,96
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600m, Männliche U12 29.05.2022 / 11:00
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Becic Din 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:51,36

2 Augustin Elias 2011 AUT TS Bludenz 1:57,55

3 Schwarzbauer Tizian 2011 AUT TS Bludenz 1:59,95

4 Wirth Julius 2011 AUT TS Lauterach 2:01,87

5 Heinzle Malik 2012 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:02,08

6 Kathan Julian 2012 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:02,15

7 Akgül Ayaz 2011 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:06,56

8 Getzner Samuel 2012 AUT TS Bludenz 2:07,82

9 Kimpfler Noah 2011 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:08,87

600m, Weibliche U14 29.05.2022 / 11:05
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Salzgeber Amy 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:50,65

2 Fink Fanny 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:51,29

3 Neunteufel-Flatz Maya 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1:52,01

4 Berchtold Lena 2009 AUT TS Egg 1:52,80

5 Llugaliu Lenita 2009 AUT TS Lauterach 1:55,39

6 Grebenz Elena 2010 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 1:59,82

7 Alves Emily 2009 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:01,97

8 Müller Isabelle 2009 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 2:02,18

9 Kraml Amelie 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 2:02,81

10 Tedeschi Carolina 2010 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2:06,41

600m, Männliche U14 29.05.2022 / 11:10
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Klucsik Zsombor 2009 AUT TS Egg 1:47,47

2 Röser Simon 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:48,30

3 Oblak Linus 2009 AUT TS Lauterach 1:48,84

4 Rüf Sebastian 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1:49,25

5 Kaufmann Felix 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 1:51,72

6 Eisenheld Erik 2010 AUT SV Lochau 1:52,77

7 Stegmüller Elias 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:54,33

8 Tagger Emilio 2010 AUT MS Rankweil-Ost 1:54,96

9 König Leonhard Martin 2009 AUT TS Egg 1:54,98

10 Willi Damian 2010 AUT TS Egg 1:55,62

800m, Weibliche U16 29.05.2022 / 13:05
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Schedler Pauline 2007 AUT TS Egg 2:24,04

2 Feurstein Liv 2008 AUT TS Bregenz-Stadt 2:25,78

3 Mager Anna-Lena 2008 AUT SV Lochau 2:33,73

4 Nachbaur Elina 2007 AUT Sparkasse SG Götzis 2:45,46

5 Boschi Ronja 2008 AUT SV Lochau 2:56,66

6 Gutensohn Jasmin 2008 AUT TS Klaus 3:00,95

Fischnaller Hannah 2007 AUT Sportgymnasium Dornbirn aufg.
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800m, Männliche U16 29.05.2022 / 13:10
Finale

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Messmer Nicolas 2007 AUT SMS Bregenz 2:18,65

2 Di Stefano Dejan 2007 AUT SMS Bregenz 2:29,54

3 Tahric Davud 2008 AUT SMS Bregenz 2:30,17

4 Wirth Lorenz 2008 AUT TS Lauterach 2:30,69

5 Fink Georg 2007 AUT SMS Bregenz 2:30,71

6 Sutterlüty Clemens 2008 AUT TS Egg 2:31,71


